
2025 - TEXAS EAST STATE DA CONTACT LIST

Texas State Mtg. 10/19/24

First Last Phone Email District Area Notes

Section 1

Dennis Combs (903) 316-2280 dcombs@uttyler.edu 10 Tyler/Lufkin State Mtg. 1

Ricky Duncum (512) 923-2757 rduncum1@austin.rr.com 11 Austin Jon White (ADA)

Eric Tillery (361) 648-4051 tillery.sales@hotmail.com 13 Brenham State Mtg. 1

Nancy Garza (512) 636-0756 ngarza0659@gmail.com 30 Bastrop State Mtg. 3

Joe Scott (979) 985-6717 joe@thesocialcrew.com 33 Bryan/College 

Section 2

Chris French (409) 656-7412 christopherfrenchsr@gmail.com 12 Jasper State Mtg. 3

Tom Edge (713) 473-4987 teedge@gmail.com 17 Houston area State Mtg. 1

Sam Yaeger (281) 686-2974 yaeg3831@msn.com 28 Montgomery State Mtg. 1

Richard Atterberry (409) 781-7127 rhatterberry@gmail.com 32 Beaumont State Mtg. 2

Section 3

Jessie Brantley (409) 218-8170 jessiebrantley@gmail.com 14 Galveston State Mtg. 2

Manuel Carrillo (713) 371-8967 bigtimecowboy69@yahoo.com 15 Pearland State Mtg. 1

Doug Pfaffenberger (832) 567-3872 dougpfaffenberger@gmail.com 16 Bellaire State Mtg. 1

George Hernandez (281) 660-2231 hernandez356@aol.com 25 Houston area State Mtg. 2

Section 4

Paul Sanders (979) 541-6630 sb-umpire@swbell.net 18 El Campo State Mtg. 2

Ron Jennings (361) 491-1535 rjenningsd27@gmail.com 27 Karnes City State Mtg. 2

Cassandra Smith (361) 343-2266 cassandra_j_smith@yahoo.com 29 Three Rivers State Mtg. 1

Martin Poore (210) 860-7587 mojo63@aol.com 31 La Vernia/Seguin State Mtg. 2/ Joe P

Bobby Zepeda (832) 315-1338 bzman57@yahoo.com 36 Richmond State Mtg. 1

12 = DAs 23 = Total

TEST Treasurer

Section Leader Texas East Sections Districts

Nancy Garza Section 1 10, 11, 13, 30, 33

Sam Yaeger Section 2 12, 17, 28, 32

Manuel Carrillo Section 3 14, 15, 16, 25

Martin Poore Section 4 18, 27, 29, 31, 36
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